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 FINAL Course Schedule October 2023 
 

SESSION TOPICS ACTIVITIES 

 
Sunday, October 22, 2023, 
Via Zoom 

10:00am – 11:00pm 

 
Orientation  

 

 

Sunday, November 05, 2023,  
Via Zoom 

10:00am – 4:15pm 
(Mrs. Julie Thompson James) 

 

• Unit 1: Corporate Governance Concepts 
and Principles continuation 

• Unit 2: Leadership 

 

• Case Study Review in 
assigned Groups of 2 or 
3 to present ( last 1.5 
hours of the day) 

 

 

Sunday, November 19, 2023,  
 Via Zoom 

10:00am – 4:15pm 
(Mrs. Julie Thompson James) 

 

• Unit 3: Board Effectiveness 

• Unit 4: Board Evaluation & compensation 

 

• Relevant chapters 
 

 

Sunday, November 26, 2023, 

Via Zoom 

10:00am –1:00pm 
(Nadine Large) 

 

• Unit 5: 

• Financial Accountability  
 
 

 

• Relevant material 

• Case study 

 

Thursday, November 30 , 2023,  

Via Zoom 

6:30pm – 9:30pm  

(Suzanne Cole) 

 

• Unit 5 Cont’d: 

• Risk Management 

 

• Relevant material 

Case study 

 
 

Sunday, December 3, 2023, 

Via Zoom 

10:00am – 4:15pm 
(Shirley Ann Eaton) 

 

• Unit 6: Law & Regulations 

 

• Relevant chapters 

• Case study 

 

Thursday, December 8, 2023, 

Via Zoom 

6:30pm – 8:45pm  
(Shirley Ann Eaton) 

 

• Continuation of unit 6 

 

Review relevant 

case law. 

 

Sunday, January 7, 2024,  
 Via Zoom 

10:00am – 4:15pm 

(Hugh Thompson) 

 

• Unit 7: IT Governance  
Class exercise 

 

Review relevant case 
study. 

Sunday, January 21, 2024,  

Via Zoom 

10:00am – 4:15pm 

(Mrs. Julie Thompson James) 

 

• Unit 8: Stakeholder relations & corporate 
sustainability & JSE 
JSE CG Index 

• Relevant 

chapters 
• case study 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 Review Session – All Units • Programme Revision 

 

Thursday, February 8, 2023 

 

Review Session – continued 
• Programme Revision 
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Sunday, February 11, 2024 

Via Zoom 

10:00am – 12:00 noon 

 

FINAL EXAM 
 
 

Multiple Choice Test 

 


